Sudwestfalen | Sommer 2024
TC Menden (5024806)
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Anlage
Max-Eyth Str. 11, 58706 Menden , Sauerland
T 02373 5977 F 02373 392072 kontakt@tc-menden.de

Sportwart/in
Hengst, Christel
T 0175/5173399 christel.hengst@cityweb.de

Jugendwart/in

Wulff, Ute
T 01713141700 ute.wulff@gmx.de

nu.Dokument 011b, erstellt am 29.05.2024 09:34 | Seite 1

Damen 30 4er 1 | Kreisliga

MF: Claudia Richter; T 023732026

m 016093806959; Cf.richter@t-online.de

Damen 30 4er 2 | Kreisklasse 1
MF: Katrin Wiedemann

m 015126649288; mail@katrin-wiedemann.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Schmitz, Claudia
Locker, Sarocha (THA*)
Hengst, Christel

Groll, Barbara
Busemann, Martina
Toyoda, Yukiko (JPN¥)
Risse, Britta

JooR3, Caroline

Kriehn, Stefanie
Velmer, Corinna
Bronold, Tina

(SG mit TC Lendringsen e.V.)
12 Mock, Daniela

13 Danzeglocke, Martina
14 Richter, Claudia

15 Kleinsorge, Martina

16 Like, Catharina

17 Brandt, Stefanie
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(SG mit TC Eintracht Dortmund)

18 Grigas, Jurgita

19 Moneke, Dorothea

20 Schulte-Filthaut, Kirsten
21 Kapouranis, Irina

22 Klute, Julia

23 Wiedemann, Katrin

24 Gamroth, Alicja

25 Markmann, Verena

26 Kaiser, Daniela

ID-Nr.

26751493
26654036
26801918
26900374
26400780
27951987
28050934
28100103
27000877
28653005
27551709

28300609
26551772
26701757
27085220
28652050
26953459

28351722
26152332
27354501
28054066
27554415
26854947
26901886
27454469
27454477

LK

LK15,8
LK17,0
LK18,3
LK19,4
LK20,0
LK21,1
LK21,4
LK22,4
LK22,8
LK22,9
LK22,9

LK23,2
LK23,8
LK23,4
LK23,2
LK24,5
LK24,6

LK24,8
LK24,6
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

DR-Sen.

Ra.

27
28

29
30
31
32
33
34

Name (Nat.)

Bichmann, Efthimia

Von Gemmingen-Rieske,
Alexandra

Keggenhoff, Heike
Bocher, Barbel
Hennebohl, Claudia
Néapel, Alessa

Heiken, Annemarie
Stieber, Ramona
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ID-Nr. LK
27195222 LK24,0
28953969 LK24,0

DR-Sen.

26754555 LK24,0
26553811 LK24,0
26754551 LK24,0
28453380 LK24,0
27653785 LK25,0
29154440 LK25,0
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